SAPPORO CITY, HOKKAIDO PREFECTURE

*As of 1 July 2019

Hotel List
Hotel Telephone Website Room Rate
(Single)
APA Hotel & Resort 011-571-3111 https:/ /www.apahotel.com/hotel /hokkaido/04 resort- ¥11,600~
sapporo
Richmond Hotel 011-218-8555 https:/ /richmondhotel.jp/sapporo-ekimae ¥13,000~
Sapporo-ekimae
JR Inn Sapporo 011-233-3008 https://www jr-inn.jp/sapporo ¥16,000~
My Stays Sapporo-eki 011-729-4055 https:/ /www.mystays.com/hotel-mystays-sapporo- ¥15,000~
Kitaguchi station-hokkaido/
*Prices may vary depending on availability. Please contact the hotel directly.
General Hospital and Police Station
Name Address Telephone

General

Hospital

1. JCHO Hokkaido Hospital
2. Sapporo Chuo Hospital

8-3-18 Nakanoshima 1-Jo, Toyohira-ku, Sapporo-city
1-50 Minami 9-Jo, Nishi 10-chome, Chuo-ku, Sapporo

011-231-8555
011-513-0111

Police Station

Toyohira Police Station

13-1-15 Toyohira 7-Jo, Toyohira-ku, Sapporo-city

011-813-0110
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KAMAISHI CITY, IWATE PREFECTURE

Hotel List
Hotel Name Telephone Website Room Rate
(Single)
Folklore Sanriku 0190-38-5536 https:/ /familio- ¥6,800~
Kamaishi folkloro.com/sanrikukamaishi/rooms/
Sun Route Kamaishi 0193-24-3311 https:/ /www.sunroute.jp/Hotellnfo/tohoku/kamaish ¥6,800~
i/index.html
Route Inn Kamaishi 0193-22-0301 https://www.route- ¥6,200~
inn.co.jp/hotel list/iwate/index_hotel id_619/price/
Bay City Kamaishi 0193-22-6611 https: / /www.kamaishi-baycity- ¥7,250~
hotel.co.jp/index.html/
Route Inn Miyako 0193-71-3612 https:/ /www.route- ¥8,000~
inn.co.jp/hotel list/iwate/index hotel id 614/
Ofunato Plaza Hotel 0192-26-3131 https:/ /www.ofunatoplaza.com/ ¥7,000~
Route Inn Ofunato 0192-27-3222 https:/ /route- ¥7,000~
inn.co.jp/hotel list/iwate/index hotel id 638/
*Prices may vary depending on availability. Please contact the hotel directly.
General Hospital and Police Station
Name Address Telephone
General 1.Kenritsu Kamaishi Hospital 10-483-6 Kashi-Cho, Kamaishi-city, Iwate-ken 0193-25-2011
Hospital 2.Kamaishi Nozomi Hospital 3-15-26 Oowatari-Cho, Kamaishi-city , Iwate ken 0193-31-2300
Police Station Kamaishi Police Station 3-1 Yagumo-Cho, Kamaishi-city, Iwate-ken 0193-25-0110
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HIGASHI OSAKA CITY, OSAKA PREFECTURE

Hotel List in Higashi Osaka

Hotel Name Telephone Website Room Rate

(Single)

Richmond Hotel 06-6785-3333 https:/ /richmondhotel.jp/osaka/ ¥8,000~
Higashi Osaka

Hotel Wing 06-7709-9088 http:/ /www.hotelwing.co.jp/select/higashiosaka/ ¥8,000~

International Select

Higashi Osaka

U. Community Hotel 06-6784-3000 http:/ /www.u-community.co.jp/ ¥6,000~

Hotel Reiryu 072-981-5001 http:/ /www .hotelseiryu.com/ ¥18,000~

*Prices may vary depending on availability. Please contact the hotel directly.
General Hospital and Police Station Details in Higashi Osaka
Name Address Telephone
General 1.Shiritsu Higashiosaka Iryo Center 3-4-5 Nishiiwata, Higashiosaka-city, Osaka-Fu 06-6781-5101

Hospital

2. Kawachi General Hospital

1-31 Yokomakura, Higashiosaka-city, Osaka-Fu

072-965-0731

Police Station

Kawachi Police Station

1-7-1 Inaba, Higashiosaka-city, Osaka-Fu

072-965-1234
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OITA CITY, OITA PREFECTURE

Hotel List in Oita
Hotel Name Telephone Website Room Rate
(Single)
Hotel Forza Oita 097-513-0018 https:/ /www.hotelforza.jp/oita/ ¥7,000~
Daiwa Roynet Hotel 097-535-0022 https:/ /www.daiwaroynet.jp/oita/ ¥8,200~
Comodo Hotel 097-514-4000 https:/ /www.apahotel.com/hotel / partners/kyusyu/02_comodo- ¥5,940~
hotel/
Hotel Mystay Oita 097-514-4055 https:/ /www.mystays.com/hotel-mystays-oita-oita/ ¥7,000~
Greemrocj Hotel Oita 097-573-3333 www.gr-oita.com/ ¥4 600~
Ekimae
Hotel Area One Oita 097-537-8878 www.hotel-areaone.com/oita/ ¥6,000~
Ariston Hotel Oita 097-534-8811 https:/ /www.ariston.jp/oita/ ¥4 500~
Oita Regal Hotel 097-536-3000 http:/ /www.egr-oita-regal.com/ ¥6,500~
*Prices may vary depending on availability. Please contact the hotel directly.
General Hospital and Police Station Details in Oita
Name Address Telephone

General

Hospital

1. Akeno Chuo Hospital

2. Meiwa Kinen Hospital 1-2-17 Akenokita, Oita-city, Oita-ken

2-7-33 Akenohigashi, Oita-city, Oita-ken

097-558-3211
097-573-1000

Police Station

Oita Higashi Police Statio

n 2200-8 Oaza Tsurusaki, Oita-city,Oita-Ken

097-527-2131
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Transport: Japanese Airline and Rail Information Sites

Name Website
Japan Airline (JAL) https:/ /www jal.co.jp/en
All Nippon Airline (ANA) | https://www.ana.co.jp/en/jp/
Japan Rail Pass (JR) http:/ /japanrailpass.net/en/about_jrp.html
Train Route Search https:/ /world.jorudan.co.jp/mlIn/en/?sub_lang=nosub
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